Instructional Supervisors Network | Directors of Special Education Network School Counselors Network Principal / AP Virtual Network

facilitated by Dr. Kathy House, Susan Robertson facilitated by Christel Bogar & Dr. Chris Sweigert facilitated by Santina Plottner facilitated by Susan Robertson, Dr. Rachelle
& Christel Bogar 9:00 - 3:00 9:00 - 11:30 Bramlage-Schomburg, Eddie Oakley & Lisa
9:00 - 12:00 e Sept16,2025 e Feb 17,2026 e Sept16,2025 e Feb 5,2026* Peters
* Sept9, 2025 o Fep10,2026 e Oct21,2025 e March 23,2026 e Oct2,2025* e March 3,2026 9:00 -12:00
* Oct2],2025 o March 17,2026 e Nov18,2025 e April 21,2026 e Dec 4,2025* e April 14,2026 * Sept19,2025 * Jan14,2026
* Nov1,2025 o April 21,2026 e Jan 20,2026 e June 9, 2026 e Jan 20,2026 e June 4,2026* e Nov7,2025 *EdCamp
e Jan 13,2026 * virtual e March 13,2026
Instructional Coaches Network Coghnitive Coaches Network School Nutrition Directors Network HR Directors Network
facilitated by Amy James & Jen Roederer facilitated by Dr. Alexandra Hughes facilitated by Lori Williams facilitated by Dr. Kathy House & Courtney Murdock
9:00 - 11:30 9:00 - 11:30 8:00 - 12:30 9:00 - 12:00
e Oct?2, 2025 e Jan 15,2026 e Sept 18,2025 e Feb 19,2026 e Aug 26,2025 e Jan 27,2026 e Sept 25,2025 e March 27,2026
e Dec4,2025 o March26,2026  * Nov6, 2025 * April 29,2026 * Sept23,2025 ¢ Feb24,2026 e Decl2, 2025

e Oct 28,2025 e March 24, 2026
e Nov 18,2025 e April 21,2026
e Dec 16,2025

Preschool Directors Network School-Based Mental Health Network Finance Directors New Teacher Mentor Virtual Network

facilitated by Dr. Debbie Mays facilitated by Santina Plottner facilitated by Jason Adkins facilitated by Amy James & Jen Roederer
9:00 - 11:00 8:30 - 10:30 10:00 - 12:00 4:00 - 5:00
e Oct 23,2025 e Jan 20,2026 e Sept 4,2025 e Jan 22,2026 e Aug15,2025 e Oct17,2025 e Sept 8,2025 e Jan 12,2026
(9:00-11:30) e Nov 19,2025 e March 19, 2026 e Nov 10,2025 e March 9, 2026

e April 23,2026

If you have questions or would like additional
support, please reach out to:

Christel Bogar- Chief of Learning Support Services or G v Ec

Dr. Kathy House- Chief of Educator Success OHIO VALLEY EDUCATIONAL COOPERATIVE



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lnpvZfE8Gbku1_v1Fa8CbfhhcRecza29/view?usp=sharing
mailto:khouse@ovec.org
mailto:srobertson@ovec.org
mailto:cbogar@ovec.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FvzctXVtho6diEm_O1XB-GhI0AsMWeU0/view?usp=sharing
mailto:cbogar@ovec.org
mailto:csweigert@ovec.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jQDVankH4ZKObVaLbMuvlae-UCSoOs8x/view?usp=sharing
mailto:splottner@ovec.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lZz4q9-rF5Zn13C_yzVyAntaVi466G1D/view?usp=sharing
mailto:srobertson@ovec.org
mailto:rbramlage@ovec.org
mailto:rbramlage@ovec.org
mailto:eoakley@ovec.org
mailto:lpeters@ovec.org
mailto:lpeters@ovec.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/14pCvaK22CsPKfMAeWC6AObLSpznVJ6-V/view?usp=sharing
mailto:ajames@ovec.org
mailto:jroederer@ovec.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tjBv0WjG0Zv42gksnnPwAiyAQRY90H2p/view?usp=sharing
mailto:ahughes@oves.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yNGD4_pnIloPNlSZDdMhNK1hyByU_ZXv/view?usp=sharing
mailto:lwilliams@ovec.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1B9uN6QFZFEodtSXupmd7oWlN6yXrnBlV/view?usp=sharing
mailto:khouse@ovec.org
mailto:cmurdock@ovec.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1S-zT5ADdIHhyKpLVBWzm5sxfB4BOP26M/view?usp=sharing
mailto:dmays@ovec.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qLs5X3mcKxtRdMcILFDHdZFrpU3uwe_l/view?usp=sharing
mailto:splottner@ovec.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DnqZ3JQ0jdhA6IkuZ9lG5o-YqGZLhDZ7/view?usp=sharing
mailto:jadkins@ovec.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DuiiXmCk3qJhhPeVgouGb-iQ9yHrDCCE/view?usp=sharing
mailto:ajames@ovec.org
mailto:jroederer@ovec.org
mailto:cbogar@ovec.org
mailto:cbogar@ovec.org
mailto:khouse@ovec.org
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Gifted / Talented Network Multilingual Learners Network Title 1 Coordinators Virtual Network Crisis Response Network

facilitated by Dr. Kathy House & Susan Robertson  facilitated by Jen Roederer & Dr. Alexandra  facilitated by Susan Robertson & Christel Bogar facilitated by Dr. Bethanie Opell
9:00 - 11:30 Hughes 10:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:.00
* Sept15,2025 e Jan 9,2026 9:00 - 12:00 e Sept 12,2025 e Jan16,2026 o Sept 3,2025 e Jan 28,2026
¢ Nov 18,2025 e March 23,2026 e Nov 72025 e March 6,2026 ¢ Nov 17,2025 * April 13,2026 e April 29,2026
e Dec 5,2025 e April 17,2026
facilitated by Susan Robertson facilitated by Susan Robertson facilitated by Amy James & Lacey Eckels facilitated by Amy James & Adam Watson
9:00 - 3:00 12:30 - 3:00 in person, 9:00 - 12:00 in person, 9:00 - 12:00
e Oct 30,2025 e Feb 25,2026 e Sept 24,2025 e Jan 21,2026 *virtual, 4:30 - 5:30 *virtual, 4:30 - 5:30
e Dec 11,2025 e March 25, 2026 e Sept 24,2025 ¢ Nov 13, 2025* * Sept 30,2025 e Nov 11, 2025%*

* March18,2026 e Feb12 2026* e March 24,2026 * Febl0,2026*

Digital Learners Network

facilitated by Jen Roederer & Kricket McClure facilitated by Adam Watson
in person, 9:00 - 12:00
*virtual, 4:30 - 5:30
e Sept 9, 2025* e Nov 4, 2025
e Jan 8§, 2026* e March 10, 2026
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MMYM School Psychologist Network 504 Coordinators Network m
Therapist Network

DATES COMING SOON!

facilitated by Mallory Vice facilitated by Dr. Chris Sweigart facilitated by Christel Bogar & Dr. Chris Sweigart facilitated by Mallory Vice
9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 3:00 9:00 - 11:30 9:00 - 12:00
e Oct 23,2025 e April 23,2026 e Sept19,2025  * March13,2026  Sept ], 2025 e Dec 18,2025  Sept25,2025  * March 26,2026
e Dec 12,2025 e March 12,2026 e Decll, 2025

Behavior Network

facilitated by Dr. Chris Sweigart

9:00 - 12:00
e Sept 4,2025 e Feb 5,2026
e Oct 2, 2025 e March 5, 2026

e Nov 6,2025 e April 16, 2026


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Jr08OsI3hhq_Xb07kxQKPpQwaPNleCFD/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fC1ZwwtSAY5s7sV2TfhFOq0HKQoVmCEW/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DcifjoRdcc3NxTcul_CBLriVJTgWskIp/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15pCFRlzATPdL-G7OcGYvPxP8ivMtA4vv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1V-X6eB0jMhC_4RtkZ1eNZiFqYd975pmN/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1V-X6eB0jMhC_4RtkZ1eNZiFqYd975pmN/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1V-X6eB0jMhC_4RtkZ1eNZiFqYd975pmN/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dgudXYIHXL4HOwu2wWLhM3xBlk-3PHJ6/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dmlLep7RG5eSJMwji3VfdbqJIdJFaIkM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bfNmqp-vfcTWmkPIURUkpBIuWbJemZ9r/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ekBBHJWOfMWfjoMOd4R1HQodvX41gqNc/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I6dBkLLqLTwxW8w8WfMy2uvfJ6rL9Oj-/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AjRv0_tPTIeYtsrHF5IUkB-IUrQ4uQyP/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nY8l8dkMa0V52ThMFhjbjtdYenBkJcGU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12FEotYT1C7LAuEE6-eJ03EptsGuiOltD/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13djE_m_KwDm5Mbv_-zfgQubgtxxIX9dk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CJo8EYTmt_C6f2lWgPY_qNbHHJQmNoUQ/view?usp=sharing
mailto:khouse@ovec.org
mailto:srobertson@ovec.org
mailto:jroederer@ovec.org
mailto:ahughes@oves.org
mailto:ahughes@oves.org
mailto:srobertson@ovec.org
mailto:cbogar@ovec.org
mailto:bopell@ovec.org
mailto:srobertson@ovec.org
mailto:srobertson@ovec.org
mailto:ajames@ovec.org
mailto:leckels@ovec.org
mailto:ajames@ovec.org
mailto:awatson@ovec.org
mailto:jroederer@ovec.org
mailto:kmcclure@ovec.org
mailto:awatson@ovec.org
mailto:mvice@ovec.org
mailto:csweigart@ovec.org
mailto:cbogar@ovec.org
mailto:csweigart@ovec.org
mailto:mvice@ovec.org
mailto:csweigart@ovec.org

